
STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT:            Missouri Department of Conservation

Accounts Payable Dee Cook Dee.Cook@mdc.mo.gov

Accounts Receivable Heather Green Heather.Green@mdc.mo.gov

Budget Melanie Crane Melanie.Crane@mdc.mo.gov

Cash Management Andrew Bond Andrew.Bond@mdc.mo.gov

Compliance Audit Dee Cook Dee.Cook@mdc.mo.gov

Controller/Fiscal Manager Andrew Bond Andrew.Bond@mdc.mo.gov

Contracts Corey Duemmel Corey.Duemmel@mdc.mo.gov

Financial Reporting Melanie Crane Melanie.Crane@mdc.mo.gov

Fixed Assets Chris Scheppers Chris.Scheppers@mdc.mo.gov

Agency Fleet Manager Jeff Arnold Jeff.Arnold@mdc.mo.gov

Grants Doyle Brown Doyle.Brown@mdc.mo.gov

Internal Auditor Lisa Wehmeyer Lisa.Wehmeyer@mdc.mo.gov

Inventory Chris Scheppers Chris.Scheppers@mdc.mo.gov

Leasing Chris Scheppers Chris.Scheppers@mdc.mo.gov

Procurement Corey Duemmel Corey.Duemmel@mdc.mo.gov

Surplus Property Jeff Arnold Jeff.Arnold@mdc.mo.gov

Conservation Financial Contacts.xls

FUNCTION                                  NAME                                   E-MAIL                                        PHONE

mailto:Dee.Cook@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Heather.Green@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Melanie.Crane@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Andrew.Bond@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Dee.Cook@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Andrew.Bond@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Corey.Duemmel@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Melanie.Crane@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Chris.Scheppers@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Jeff.Arnold@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Doyle.Brown@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Lisa.Wehmeyer@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Chris.Scheppers@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Chris.Scheppers@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Corey.Duemmel@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Jeff.Arnold@mdc.mo.gov


(573)522-4115 x3329

(573)522-4115 x3566

(573)522-4115 x3324

(573)522-4115 x3363

(573)522-4115 x3329

(573)522-4115 x3363

(573)522-4115 x3656

(573)522-4115 x3324

(573)522-4115 x3283

(573)522-4115 x3277

(573)522-4115 x3355

(573)522-4115 x3522

(573)522-4115 x3283

(573)522-4115 x3283

(573)522-4115 x3656

(573)522-4115 x3277

FUNCTION                                  NAME                                   E-MAIL                                        PHONE

mailto:Melanie.Crane@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Margie.Mueller@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Margie.Mueller@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Melanie.Crane@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Daniel.Zekor@mdc.mo.gov
mailto:Nancy.Dubbert@mdc.mo.gov

